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This Sidley Update highlights certain key disclosure considerations for preparing your annual report on

Form 10-K for fiscal year 2022, including recent amendments to U.S. Securities and Exchange

Commission (SEC) disclosure rules and other developments that impact 2022 Form 10-K filings, as well

as certain significant disclosure trends and current areas of SEC focus for disclosures. As always, we

invite you to contact us with any questions on these topics or any other SEC reporting and compliance

matters.

To read the full Sidley Update, please click here.

CONTACTS

Attorney Advertising—Sidley Austin LLP is a global law firm. Our addresses and contact information can be found at
www.sidley.com/en/locations/offices.

Sidley provides this information as a service to clients and other friends for educational purposes only. It should not be construed or
relied on as legal advice or to create a lawyer-client relationship. Readers should not act upon this information without seeking advice
from professional advisers. Sidley and Sidley Austin refer to Sidley Austin LLP and affiliated partnerships as explained at
www.sidley.com/disclaimer.

© Sidley Austin LLP

Sonia Gupta Barros, Partner +1 202 736 8387, sbarros@sidley.com

David C. Buck, Partner +1 713 495 4521, dbuck@sidley.com

Carlton Fleming, Partner +1 415 772 1207, cfleming@sidley.com

Istvan A. Hajdu, Partner +1 212 839 5651, ihajdu@sidley.com

John P. Kelsh, Partner +1 312 853 7097, jkelsh@sidley.com

Michael T. Kohler, Partner +1 212 839 5429, mkohler@sidley.com

Andrea L. Reed, Partner +1 312 853 7881, andrea.reed@sidley.com

Robert A. Ryan, Partner +1 212 839 5931, rryan@sidley.com

Katie LaVoy, Counsel +1 312 853 7808, klavoy@sidley.com

Claire H. Holland, Special Counsel +1 312 853 7099, cholland@sidley.com

file:///-/media/update-pdfs/2023/preparing-your-2022-form-10k-a-summary-of-recent-key-disclosure-developments-priorities-and-trends.pdf?la=en&rev=fe507c91704449d6b1dd28d7db767837
https://www.sidley.com/en/locations/offices
https://www.sidley.com/disclaimer
mailto:sbarros@sidley.com
mailto:dbuck@sidley.com
mailto:cfleming@sidley.com
mailto:ihajdu@sidley.com
mailto:jkelsh@sidley.com
mailto:mkohler@sidley.com
mailto:andrea.reed@sidley.com
mailto:rryan@sidley.com
mailto:klavoy@sidley.com
mailto:cholland@sidley.com

